Election: 1999 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 1999-03-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 29168
Ballots Cast: 9411

Voter Turnout: 32%

Active Precincts: 68

Precinct: Gillespie 4(Voter Turnout: 28% - Total Registered Voters: 276)

Contest: Village of Dorchester Trustee

Candidate Name
Charles R. Knoche (IND)

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustees (Calhoun, Greene, Jersey, & Mac.)

Candidate Name
Wendell C. Armour (Mac)
Jerome Sievers SR. (Cal)

Contest: Gillespie CUSD 7 Board

Candidate Name
Sandra Franke (N/A)
John E. Wenzel (N/A)
Mike Rossetto (N/A)
Rusty Bilbruck (N/A)
Jess P. Barker (N/A)

Contest: Bunker Hill CUSD 8 Board

Candidate Name

Laura Huette (N/A)

H. WM. Wilkinson (N/A)
Pamela S. Monetti (N/A)
Charles Wolff (N/A)

Contest: L&CCCD 536 Trustee

Candidate Name

Total Votes
25

Total Votes
67
42

Total Votes
61
54
50
48
28

Total Votes
0

0
0
0

Total Votes

Vote %
100

Vote %
61.47
38.53

Vote %
25.31
22.41
20.75
19.92
11.62

Vote %
0

0
0
0

Vote %
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Walter S. Ahlemeyer (N/A) 50
Brenda Walker McCain (N/A) 49

Contest: Issue $2,000,000 School Building Bonds

Candidate Name Total Votes
Carlinville CUSD 1 (NO) 74

50.51
49.49

Vote %
100
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